
XA2EVB1LC
XA2EVB3LC
XA2EVB4LC
XA2EVB5LC
XA2EVB6LC
XA2EVB8LC

XA2EVM1LC
XA2EVM3LC
XA2EVM4LC
XA2EVM5LC
XA2EVM6LC
XA2EVM8LC

XA2EA11
XA2EA21
XA2EA31
XA2EA51
XA2EA61
XA2EA42

XA2EC21
XA2EC31
XA2EC42
XA2EC51
XA2EC21

XA2EH011
XA2EH021
XA2EH031
XA2EH042
XA2EH051
XA2EH061

XA2EA3311
XA2EA3351
XA2EA3341
XA2EA4322
XA2EA4342

59.400
59.400
59.400
59.400
59.400
59.400

53.900
53.900
53.900
53.900
53.900
53.900

50.600
50.600
50.600
50.600
50.600
50.600

63.800
63.800
63.800
63.800
63.800

58.300
58.300
58.300
58.300
58.300

86.900
86.900
86.900
86.900
86.900
86.900

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O
N/C

N/O
N/O
N/C
N/O
N/O

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/C
N/C

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/C
N/O
N/O

XA2EVF1LC
XA2EVF3LC
XA2EVF4LC
XA2EVF5LC
XA2EVF6LC
XA2EVF8LC

XA2EVMD1LC
XA2EVMD3LC
XA2EVMD4LC
XA2EVMD5LC
XA2EVMD6LC
XA2EVMD8LC

64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900

64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

XA2EVFD1LC
XA2EVFD3LC
XA2EVFD4LC
XA2EVFD5LC
XA2EVFD6LC
XA2EVFD8LC

XA2EVQ1LC
XA2EVQ3LC
XA2EVQ4LC
XA2EVQ5LC
XA2EVQ6LC
XA2EVQ8LC

64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900
64.900

67.100
67.100
67.100
67.100
67.100
67.100

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
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XA2EVxx8LC

NEW



XA2EG21
XA2EG43
XA2EG63
XA2EG73
XA2EG33
XA2EG03

XA2ET42
XA2ES442
XA2ES542
XA2ES642
XA2ES422

XA2EJ21
XA2EJ25
XA2EJ33
XA2EJ53

XA2ED21
XA2ED25
XA2ED33
XA2ED53
XA2ED41

ZA2EE101
ZA2EE102

XA2EW31B1
XA2EW33B1
XA2EW34B1
XA2EW35B1
XA2EW36B1

XA2EW31M1
XA2EW33M1
XA2EW34M1
XA2EW35M1
XA2EW36M1

XA2EW31Q1
XA2EW33Q1
XA2EW34Q1
XA2EW35Q1
XA2EW36Q1

196.900
232.100
232.100
232.100
232.100
232.100

201.300
102.300
82.500

102.300
102.300

83.600
110.000
110.000
110.000

66.000
96.800
96.800
96.800
83.600

26.400
26.400

126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500

126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

N/O
2N/O
2N/O
2N/O
2N/O
2N/O

N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C

N/O
N/O+N/C

2N/O
2N/O

N/O
N/O+N/C

2N/O
2N/O
N/O

N/O
N/C

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O

126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500
126.500

10
10
10
10
10

N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O
N/O

2 vĞ trí
2 vĞ trí
2 vĞ trí tĳ nhả
3 vĞ trí
3 vĞ trí
3 vĞ trí

Nhćn-kéo nhả
Xoay nhả
Xoay nhả
Xoay nhả
Xoay nhả
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